
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TWO	TRAIN	ROBOTICS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,074.19
2025-03-01 *167	DOMINICAN	DELI txn_brHXWpp -$10.91 $8,063.28
2025-03-01 SQ	*HOT	FRESH	PIZZA	IN txn_d7HrOwR -$21.78 $8,041.50
2025-03-01 AndyMark txn_brHXWN6 -$136.36 $7,905.14
2025-03-02 LOJA'S	PIZZA	CORP. txn_zVH2Zpm -$18.49 $7,886.65
2025-03-02 Kennedy	Fried	Chicken	&	P txn_evHJg4Y -$36.16 $7,850.49
2025-03-02 SP	CTR	ELECTRONICS txn_rYHXWd2 -$396.24 $7,454.25
2025-03-02 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	3 txn_MNHeLyR -$73.45 $7,380.80
2025-03-02 SP	CTR	ELECTRONICS txn_LgHGEWo -$627.07 $6,753.73
2025-03-02 DUNKIN	#345951	Q35 txn_mAHpdkw -$38.50 $6,715.23
2025-03-03 Amazon txn_ZeH8bEk -$94.30 $6,620.93
2025-03-03 Amazon txn_wNH2lxM -$26.10 $6,594.83
2025-03-03 Exxon	HORACE	HARDING	M txn_evHJgdJ -$12.58 $6,582.25
2025-03-06 COMMUNITY	GREEN	MARKET txn_5wHV26Q -$26.00 $6,556.25
2025-03-07 GRUBHUB*POPEYES txn_BZHGBpO -$78.65 $6,477.60
2025-03-07 DUNKIN	#345951	Q35 txn_yXHB2LR -$28.46 $6,449.14
2025-03-08 TST*	3470	-	ROCKLAND	COMM txn_2zHloWR -$14.08 $6,435.06
2025-03-09 PY	*XGRAIN	HERO	877.294.7 txn_wNH2NJr -$1,251.38 $5,183.68
2025-03-09 Amazon txn_9KHgxQQ -$130.60 $5,053.08
2025-03-09 Amazon txn_BZHGPvy -$204.60 $4,848.48
2025-03-09 TST*	3470	-	ROCKLAND	COMM txn_evHJvyY -$24.30 $4,824.18
2025-03-11 PY	*XGRAIN	HERO	877.294.7 txn_zVH2VVY -$360.00 $4,464.18
2025-03-11 AndyMark txn_brHXrlB -$481.69 $3,982.49
2025-03-12 PY	*XGRAIN	HERO	877.294.7 txn_brHXV7g -$45.00 $3,937.49
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_5wHVzEa -$48.52 $3,888.97
2025-03-14 AndyMark txn_oyH0qqM -$353.64 $3,535.33
2025-03-14 Amazon txn_WBH5Lkp -$156.65 $3,378.68
2025-03-15 Amazon txn_mAHpLLZ -$128.19 $3,250.49
2025-03-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_K9H4BmL -$23.93 $3,226.56
2025-03-16 GRUBHUB*ESTRELLITAPOBL txn_brHXGRk -$40.43 $3,186.13
2025-03-17 GRUBHUB*MISTERCHICKENB txn_xQH4W0X -$149.23 $3,036.90
2025-03-18 GRUBHUB*MISTERCHICKENI txn_mAHpGo7 -$91.19 $2,945.71
2025-03-19 Invoice	to	Victor txn_wNH25ZN $40.43 $2,986.14
2025-03-23 RIOC txn_kWH6WR4 -$4.00 $2,982.14
2025-03-24 GRUBHUB*MISTERCHICKENI txn_LgHGOmV -$91.19 $2,890.95
2025-03-25 GRUBHUB*PETEYSBURGER txn_9KHgaXk -$77.09 $2,813.86
2025-03-29 Amazon txn_wNHAKKZ -$6.52 $2,807.34
2025-03-31 GRUBHUB*PETEYSBURGER txn_YRHx9px -$154.31 $2,653.03
2025-03-31 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#1221 txn_yXHYbKM -$309.61 $2,343.42

WITHDRAWN:	$5,771.20.	DEPOSITED:	$40.43. $2,343.42

Two	Train	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Two	Train	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


